New Hartford
Torrington
Winchester
Norfolk
Thomaston
Salisbury
Canton

Simsbury

Wastewater (Sewer) Rate Comparisons

(Annualized)

Base Fee (or) Effluent Discharge — Fee Per Thousand Gallons

Flat Rate

None

$274 (Annual)

$240 (Annual) +
$434.50 (Annual) +
$368.50 (Annual)
$250 (Annual) +
$410 (Annual)

$360 (Annual)

(Base 72,000 Gallons

$1,504.08 ($20.89/1000 gal)
Flat Rate
$347.76 ($3.61/ 100 cu ft or $4.83/1000 gal)
$961.92 ($13.36/1000 gal)
Flat Rate
$372.14 (5.17/1000 gal)
Flat Rate

$439.20 ($4.56/ 100 cu ft or $6.10/1000 gal)

Conversion from 100 cu ft to 1000 gallons is 10/7.48 = 1.34

Total Annual Fee

$1,504.08
$274.00
$587.76
$1,396.42
$368.50
$622.14
$410.00

$799.20



