## Wastewater (Sewer) Rate Comparisons (Annualized)

	Base Fee (or) <u>    Flat Rate</u>	Efflu	ent Discharge – Fee Per Thousand Gallons (Base 72,000 Gallons	Total Annual Fee
New Hartford	None		\$1,504.08 (\$20.89/1000 gal)	\$1,504.08
Torrington	\$274 (Annual)		Flat Rate	\$274.00
Winchester	\$240 (Annual)	+	\$347.76 (\$3.61/ 100 cu ft or \$4.83/1000 gal)	\$587.76
Norfolk	\$434.50 (Annual)	+	\$961.92 (\$13.36/1000 gal)	\$1,396.42
Thomaston	\$368.50 (Annual)		Flat Rate	\$368.50
Salisbury	\$250 (Annual)	+	\$372.14 (5.17/1000 gal)	\$622.14
Canton	\$410 (Annual)		Flat Rate	\$410.00
Simsbury	\$360 (Annual)		\$439.20 (\$4.56/ 100 cu ft or \$6.10/1000 gal)	\$799.20

Conversion from 100 cu ft to 1000 gallons is 10/7.48 = 1.34